REVELATION -

What is 1% Beast?

Rev 13:1-4

I.  The Vision of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches
II. The Tribulation from Jesus Christ

A.
B.

C.

The 7-Sealed Scroll
The Trumpet Judgments

The Heavenly Explanation
1. The Main Characters

a. The Woman -

b. The Dragon -

¢. The Male Child -

d. The War in Heaven -

e. The Wrath on Woman -
f.  The 1st Beast -

1) The Person
a) His Political Sovereignty
(1) The Description

(2) The Comparison

(3) The Authority

b) His Pseudo Sign

c) His Praise Sharing

2) The Program

Ray Mondragon

Israel

Satan

Messiah & God
Angels

Israel

Antichrist

1-3
4-18
4-7
8-11

12-14
12-13
12:1-2
12:3-4
12:5-6
12:7-12
12:13-17

13:1-10
13:1-4
13:1-2
13:1

13:2

13:3

13:4

13:5-8



