		REVELATION Rev 13:1-4	N - What is 1 st Bea Ray Mondragon	<u>ast?</u>
I. II.	The Tribula A. The 7-S	of Jesus Christ among 7 Churches ation from Jesus Christ ealed Scroll mpet Judgments	5	1-3 4-18 4-7 8-11
		avenly Explanation e Main Characters The Woman - The Dragon - The Male Child - The War in Heaven - The Wrath on Woman -	Israel Satan Messiah & God Angels Israel	12-14 12-13 12:1-2 12:3-4 12:5-6 12:7-12 12:13-17
	f.	The 1st Beast - 1) The Person a) His Political Sovereign (1) The Description	Antichrist	13:1-10 13:1-4 13:1-2 13:1

(2) The Comparison **13:2**

(3) The Authority

b) His Pseudo Sign 13:3

c) His Praise Sharing 13:4

2) The Program 13:5-8